
Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Introduction to 

Management 

Information System

Legal Aspects 

of Business 

and 

Technology 

Business 

and Society

Project 

Work

Corporate 

Finance

Service 

Marketing

Social 

Entrepreneurhsip

Sales 

Management

Small 

Business 

Finance

Investment 

Management

Advertising 

and Sales 

Promotion

Bank 

Operations 

and 

Management

Financial 

Institutions 

and Markets

Accounting 

Reports and 

Financial 

Statement 

Analysis

14030042 B+

14030504 A-

14030595 Abs

14030833 B-

14031225 C

14031445 A

14031772 F C-

14031805 C-

14032261 Abs Abs

14032292 F

14032318 Abs

14032377 C-

15030020 Abs B+

15030288 C- B-

15030331 B-

15030339 A

15030362 Abs

15030365 Abs

15030373 Abs

15030400 F

15030401 D F

15030405 D C-

15030512 C

15030654 B+

15030721 F

15030863 A

15030868 B-

15030946 C

15031029 A-

15031051 Abs

15031129 Abs

15031360 F

15031366 F

15031385 F

15031393 A-

15031396 A-

15031452 Incomplete

Concentration II
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Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Introduction to 

Management 

Information System

Legal Aspects 

of Business 

and 

Technology 

Business 

and Society

Project 

Work

Corporate 

Finance

Service 

Marketing

Social 

Entrepreneurhsip

Sales 

Management

Small 

Business 

Finance

Investment 

Management

Advertising 

and Sales 

Promotion

Bank 

Operations 

and 

Management

Financial 

Institutions 

and Markets

Accounting 

Reports and 

Financial 

Statement 

Analysis

Concentration II

15031499 Abs

15031500 Abs

15031772 F

15032131 Abs Abs Abs

15032148 Abs

15032192 Abs

15032325 Abs F

15032589 C

16030030 F

16030034 Abs

16030060 NQ

16030081 F F

16030092 C- F

16030123 F

16030129 Abs

16030143 F

16030144 Abs

16030150 Abs

16030177 A

16030276 C+

16030289 F

16030378 C-

16030470 Abs

16030522 Abs Abs

16030533 F

16030545 Abs

16030558 Abs

16030588 Abs

16030635 B-

16030732 B

16030742 Abs

16030785 B-

16030825 B-

16030860 D+ F

16030868 C

16030870 F

16030900 Abs
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Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Introduction to 

Management 

Information System

Legal Aspects 

of Business 

and 

Technology 

Business 

and Society

Project 

Work

Corporate 

Finance

Service 

Marketing

Social 

Entrepreneurhsip

Sales 

Management

Small 

Business 

Finance

Investment 

Management

Advertising 

and Sales 

Promotion

Bank 

Operations 

and 

Management

Financial 

Institutions 

and Markets

Accounting 

Reports and 

Financial 

Statement 

Analysis

Concentration II

16030966 Abs

16031041 B

16031051 C

16031077 F Abs

16031163 Abs F

16031257 Withheld

16031266 Abs

16031308 Abs

16031321 C+

16031322 B

16031342 B

16031357 C- F B+

16031369 F Abs

16031548 Abs Abs Abs

16031573 F C+ B-

16031623 Abs

16031687 C C

16031700 F

16031740 Abs

16031791

16031828 Abs

16031845 F

16031857 Abs

16031926

16031998 Abs

16032005 D+

16032049 B

16032050 Abs

16032073 B

16032079 Abs

16032112 Abs Abs

16032122 F

16032150 Abs

16032220 F

16032285 Abs

17030002 F

17030004 B+ A- B-
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Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Introduction to 

Management 

Information System

Legal Aspects 

of Business 

and 

Technology 

Business 

and Society

Project 

Work

Corporate 

Finance

Service 

Marketing

Social 

Entrepreneurhsip

Sales 

Management

Small 

Business 

Finance

Investment 

Management

Advertising 

and Sales 

Promotion

Bank 

Operations 

and 

Management

Financial 

Institutions 

and Markets

Accounting 

Reports and 

Financial 

Statement 

Analysis

Concentration II

17030008 Abs

17030018 Abs

17030028 B- A B

17030029 B+

17030033 F

17030036 F Abs

17030070 Abs Abs

17030072 Abs Abs

17030079 Abs

17030093 F

17030097 F F

17030098 B- B- C+

17030114 B-

17030116 Abs

17030133 Incomplete

17030138 F

17030145 Abs

17030163 F Abs

17030169 C C B- C-

17030172 Abs

17030173 C+

17030177 B- A-

17030188 Abs Abs Abs

17030215 Abs

17030216 F

17030222 C

17030303 NQ

17030310 F

17030321 C+

17030347 F

17030348 F

17030354 D+ F

17030359 F Abs

17030361 F

17030476 C

17030507 A A

17030586 Abs Abs
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Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Introduction to 

Management 

Information System

Legal Aspects 

of Business 

and 

Technology 

Business 

and Society

Project 

Work

Corporate 

Finance

Service 

Marketing

Social 

Entrepreneurhsip

Sales 

Management

Small 

Business 

Finance

Investment 

Management

Advertising 

and Sales 

Promotion

Bank 

Operations 

and 

Management

Financial 

Institutions 

and Markets

Accounting 

Reports and 

Financial 

Statement 

Analysis

Concentration II

17030596 Abs Abs

17030599 C-

17030606 C-

17030627 F

17030639 Abs

17030642 F

17030660 C-

17030661 F

17030684 C+ C B

17030688 C

17030692 C

17030713 B-

17030753 F F

17030756 B-

17030757 Abs

17030767 Abs Abs A-

17030772 A-

17030783 Abs

17030854 Abs

17030857 Abs Abs

17030862 Abs B+

17030888 F Abs

17030892 B- B+

17030898 D+ F

17030934 F

17030990 C-

17030991 C

17031035 C

17031046 F F

17031084 F

17031093 B- C

17031094 F

17031103 C

17031104 C

17031107 Abs

17031112 Abs

17031122 B- A-
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Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Introduction to 

Management 

Information System

Legal Aspects 

of Business 

and 

Technology 

Business 

and Society

Project 

Work

Corporate 

Finance

Service 

Marketing

Social 

Entrepreneurhsip

Sales 

Management

Small 

Business 

Finance

Investment 

Management

Advertising 

and Sales 

Promotion

Bank 

Operations 

and 

Management

Financial 

Institutions 

and Markets

Accounting 

Reports and 

Financial 

Statement 

Analysis

Concentration II

17031132 Abs Abs

17031148 C+

17031149 Abs

17031152 C

17031154 C+ A

17031164 Abs

17031168 F

17031185 F

17031198 A-

17031201 Abs Abs B+

17031205 D+ F Abs

17031208 Abs Abs B+

17031211 Abs

17031222 Abs B

17031250 F

17031259 Abs

17031261 Expelled

17031265 B-

17031290 Abs

17031297 C

17031331 Abs

17031334

17031343 Abs Abs Abs

17031345 B-

17031398 B-

17031422 Abs

17031474 C+

17031492 Abs

17031493 F

17031510 Withheld

17031520 Incomplete

17031555 F B+

17031609 B B B-

17031653 Abs

17031688 Abs

17031705 C

17031779 Expelled
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Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Introduction to 

Management 

Information System

Legal Aspects 

of Business 

and 

Technology 

Business 

and Society

Project 

Work

Corporate 

Finance

Service 

Marketing

Social 

Entrepreneurhsip

Sales 

Management

Small 

Business 

Finance

Investment 

Management

Advertising 

and Sales 

Promotion

Bank 

Operations 

and 

Management

Financial 

Institutions 

and Markets

Accounting 

Reports and 

Financial 

Statement 

Analysis

Concentration II

17031832 F

17031839 Abs

17031844 F

17031846 Abs

17031848 B

17031853 B-

17031860

17031886 B

17031902 C

17031903 B

17031919 C-

17031923 Abs

17031928 C+

17031929 F C

17031933 C

17031938 D+ D+

17031939 C-

17031947 C- C-

17031950 Abs

17031953 C

17031961 Abs

17031966 C-

17031972 C

17032004 Abs Abs

17032010 Abs

17032058 A

17032074 F F

17032085 C F C

17032112 B-

17032130 F

17032146 C+

17032147 F

17032159 A-

17032182 F

17032351 B-

17032364 B-

17032388 Abs
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Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Introduction to 

Management 

Information System

Legal Aspects 

of Business 

and 

Technology 

Business 

and Society

Project 

Work

Corporate 

Finance

Service 

Marketing

Social 

Entrepreneurhsip

Sales 

Management

Small 

Business 

Finance

Investment 

Management

Advertising 

and Sales 

Promotion

Bank 

Operations 

and 

Management

Financial 

Institutions 

and Markets

Accounting 

Reports and 

Financial 

Statement 

Analysis

Concentration II

17032390 Abs

17032402 Abs Abs Abs

17032403 C+

17032417 F

17032420 B-

17032467 B-

17032468 Abs B- B-

17032476 F

17032529 B

17032536 F F C-

17032544 C-

17032551 F

17032553 F

17032605 Abs

17032616 Abs Abs Abs

17032620 C-

17032636 F

17032646 B+

17032647 Abs

17032658 Abs

17032668 F

17032670 Abs Incomplete

17032672 F

17032680 F F B

17032698 Abs

17032715 Withheld B+ Withheld

17032726 F

17032776 D+ A 

17032782 A-

17032784 Withheld

18030197 B

18030240 Abs

18030266 Abs NQ NQ

18030339 Abs

18030376 Abs

18030378 C

18030379 B-
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Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Introduction to 

Management 

Information System

Legal Aspects 

of Business 

and 

Technology 

Business 

and Society

Project 

Work

Corporate 

Finance

Service 

Marketing

Social 

Entrepreneurhsip

Sales 

Management

Small 

Business 

Finance

Investment 

Management

Advertising 

and Sales 

Promotion

Bank 

Operations 

and 

Management

Financial 

Institutions 

and Markets

Accounting 

Reports and 

Financial 

Statement 

Analysis

Concentration II

18030385 B

18030477 A A

18030490 A A

18030506 A

18030677 Abs Abs B-

18030690 F

18030716 B+

18030718 C- B-

18030731 Abs Withheld

18030740 Withheld B

18030767 Abs

18030784 C-

18030841 C

18030865 Abs

18030873 Abs

18030882 A

18030898 D+ B-

18030902 Abs Abs

18030951 B C+ A-

18031085 C- B+

18031167 C+

18031423 Abs

18031432 B-

18031435 B

18031463 C+

18031470 Abs

18031471 A- A- A-

18031511 F F C-

18031557 A

18031613 C+

18031638 B+

18031664 F

18031666 Incomplete

18031674 B

18031682 B+ B-

18031688 A

18031693 Incomplete
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Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Introduction to 

Management 

Information System

Legal Aspects 

of Business 

and 

Technology 

Business 

and Society

Project 

Work

Corporate 

Finance

Service 

Marketing

Social 

Entrepreneurhsip

Sales 

Management

Small 

Business 

Finance

Investment 

Management

Advertising 

and Sales 

Promotion

Bank 

Operations 

and 

Management

Financial 

Institutions 

and Markets

Accounting 

Reports and 

Financial 

Statement 

Analysis

Concentration II

18031703 B+

18031729 B+

18031737 Expelled

18031777 C+

18031951 B+

18031975 B+

18032141 B+

18032461 A-

18032499 Abs Abs

18032500 B-

18032504 Abs

18032554 A-

18032557 C+

18032584 B

18032591 B

18032619 B

18032925 B-

18033013 B+

18033032 B+

18033046 B+

18033052 B-

18033076 B+

18033077 A-
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